The Cradlepoint IBR600C Series Router for IoT networks is a semi-ruggedized, cloud-managed LTE router, built for IoT and M2M applications.
They provide a resilent, LTE connection ideal for use in high-availability, portable, or fixed uses. The IBR600C Series is available with IoT
NetCloud Service Plans, which provide features optimized for each unique deployment.
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Notable Features
 — Define policies through centralized, cloud-based
management for easy deployment at scale.
 — Gain fast, reliable connectivity with an embedded Cat 4

x = 1, 3, or 5 years
y = 3 or 5 years
Ordering Guide
NetCloud IoT Essentials packages and plans contain all the features and capabilities required for a broad range of IoT applications. Essentials
Packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5) and a
limited lifetime warranty.
For additional capabilities, a NetCloud IoT Advanced Plan can be added to the NetCloud Essentials package at any time.
See additional details of what is included in the Essential and Advanced NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the IBR600C router, included with the NetCloud IoT packages, see below.
NetCloud Package and Plans
8
DATA SHEET    IBR600C SERIES ROUTER
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
INCLUDED PART NUMBER
One of the following power supplies:
 — Power Supply, 12 V, Small 2x2, 1.5 meters (North America Type A)
 — Power Supply, 12 V, Small 2x2, 1.5 meters (North America-United Kingdom-Europe-Australia Types
A-G-C-I)
170716-000
170717-000
Cellular Antenna, 600 MHz - 6 GHz, Black Mini, SMA, 140 mm (Qty 2) 170704-002
Wi-Fi Antenna, Charcoal, Dual-Band 2.4/5 GHz, RPSMA, 194 mm (Qty 2) 170836-000
OPTIONAL PART NUMBER
GPIO Cable, SATA with Lock, Black, 1.7 meters 170680-001
Power Supply, Vehicle, 12V, 2x2, 2 meters 170635-000
GPIO Cable, Small, 2x2, Black, 3 meters, 22 AWG 170585-001
Rail Safe GPIO Cable, Small 2x2, Black, 3 meters, 20 AWG 170871-000
COR Extensibility Dock 170700-000
COR Extensibility Cable, SATA-DB9, Black, 305 mm 170767-000
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket 170656-002
LTE Advanced (Cat 6) modem† MC400LP5
LTE Advanced Pro (1200 Mbps) modem upgrade for Mobile
 — Includes IBR1700 & COR Extensibility Dock doors, no antennas†
MA-MC400-1200M-B
UNITED STATES FEDERAL GOVERNMENT PART NUMBER
Cellular Antenna, Black Mini, 600 MHz - 6 GHz, SMA, 140 mm TAA-170704-002
Wi-Fi Antenna, Charcoal, Dual-band 2.4/5 GHz, RPSMA, 194 mm TAA-170836-000
GPIO Cable, SATA W/ Lock, Black, 1.7 meters TAA-170680-001
Power Supply, Vehicle, 12V, 2x2, 2 meters TAA-170635-000
Power Supply, 12 V, Small 2x2, 1.5 meters (North America Type A) TAA-170716-000
Power Supply, 12 V Small 2x2, 1.5 meters (North America-United Kingdom-Europe-Australia Types A-G-C-I) TAA-170717-000
GPIO Cable, Small, 2x2, Black, 3 meters, 22 AWG TAA-170585-001
COR Extensibility Dock TAA-170700-000
COR Extensibility Cable, SATA-DB9, Black, 305 mm TAA-170767-000
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket TAA-170656-002
LTE Advanced Pro (1200 Mbps) modem upgrade for Mobile
 — Includes IBR1700 & COR Extensibility Dock doors, no antennas†
TAA-MA-MC400-1200M-B
 † Refer to the Cradlepoint MC400 Modular Modem webpage for more information about modular modems.
Accessories
9
DATA SHEET    IBR600C SERIES ROUTER
Support & Warranty